
date location by time location address

2/24/2020

2/24/2020

2/24/2020

3/03/2020

3/04/2020

3/25/2020

4/06/2020

4/21/2020

5/06/2020

5/15/2020

6/12/2020

11/05/2020

Waco, TX

Waco, TX

Cincinnati, OH

Provo, UT

Newark, NJ

Atlanta, GA

Chicago, IL

Los Angeles, CA

Dublin-Pleasanton, CA

Jamesburg, NJ

Vancouver, WA

Orlando, FL

Five Star Painting

Mr. Rooter

Window Genie

Five Star Painting

Mosquito Joe

Glass Doctor

AireServ

Mr. Handyman

Rainbow Intl.

Mr. Appliance

Mr. Electric

Grounds Guys

8am – 4pm

8am – 4pm

8am – 4pm

8am –4pm

8am – 4pm

8am – 4pm

8am – 4pm

8am – 4pm

8am – 4pm

8am – 4pm

8am – 4pm

8am – 4pm

Training Lodge - 
Waco, TX

Training Lodge - 
Waco, TX

Window Genie - 
40 W Crescentville Rd 
Cincinnati, OH 45246

Provo Marriott Hotel & 
Conference Center 
101 West 100 North 

Provo, UT 84601

Hilton Newark Airport - 
1170 Spring Street 

Elizabeth, NJ 07201

Hilton Garden Inn - 
110 Interstate W. Pkwy 

Lithia Springs, GA 30122

Hilton Garden Inn - 
Chicago O’Hare Airport 
2930 South River Road 
Des Plaines, IL 60018

Aloft 
475 N Pacific Coast Hwy 

El Segundo, CA 90245

6680 Regional St, 
Dublin, CA 94568

Hampton Inn Cranbury 
1261 S. River Road 

Cranbury, NJ 08512

TBD

TBD

Meeting Dates & Locations
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